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Witness:

Witness:

BID TABULATION

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-069-00

Construction on State Route 91 Corridor Operations Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: July 2, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

CONTRACTOR NAME

$26,000,000

TOTAL BID PRICE

OHL USA
Walsh Construction
Griffith Company
Ames Construction
Security Paving
Ortiz Enterprises
Beador Construction
SEMA Construction
Skanska USA Civil West
Myers-Rados

Powell Constructors

$18,886,963.15
$19,801,970.44
$19,898,025.70
$20,182,234.00
$20,662,814.96
$21,232,663.82
$21,415,300.00
$21,499,039.63
$22,142,000.00
$23,339,887.75

$28,051,533.00

Jose Mendoza 7/2/2020
Print Name Date
Matt Wallace 7/2/2020
Print Name Date



