## **BID TABULATION**

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-069-00

**Construction on State Route 91 Corridor Operations Project** 

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: July 2, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$26,000,000
	CONTRACTOR NAME	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	OHL USA	\$18,886,963.15
2	Walsh Construction	\$19,801,970.44
3	Griffith Company	\$19,898,025.70
4	Ames Construction	\$20,182,234.00
5	Security Paving	\$20,662,814.96
6	Ortiz Enterprises	\$21,232,663.82
7	Beador Construction	\$21,415,300.00
8	SEMA Construction	\$21,499,039.63
9	Skanska USA Civil West	\$22,142,000.00
10	Myers-Rados	\$23,339,887.75
11	Powell Constructors	\$28,051,533.00
Witness:	Jose Mendoza	7/2/2020
	Print Name	Date
Witness:	Matt Wallace	7/2/2020
	Print Name	Date